
Department of Dermatology and Skin Science
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
January - June 2019

Dec 4, 2018

Jan 3 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Jan 8 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Jan 10 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Jan 17 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Jan 24 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Jan 27 (Sun) CaRMS Resident Interviews
Jan 31 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds

Feb 5 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Feb 5 (Tue) 5:30 PM Dermatology RESIDENCY Committee Meeting
Feb 7 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Feb 14 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Feb 21 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Feb 21 (Thu) 5:30 PM Dermatology UNDERGRADUATE Committee Meeting
Feb 28 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds [Cancelled] – AAD Meeting

Mar 1-5 (Fri-Tue) 77th AAD Annual Meeting (San Diego, CA)
Mar 5 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds [Cancelled due to AAD]
Mar 7 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Mar 9 (Sat) 8:00AM - 3:00PM 19th Annual UBC & CIHR Skin Research Day (VGH Paetzold Auditorium)
Mar 12 (Tue) 5:30-8:45 PM RESIDENCY - Mock Oral Exam #2 (PGY3-5) - [Tuesday 5PM lecture Cancelled]
Mar 14 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Mar 14 (Thu) 2:00-5:00 PM RESIDENCY - Mock Written Exam #2 (PGY3-5)
Mar 21 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Mar 28 (Thu) 9:00AM - 1:00 PM RESIDENCY - ABD Exam of the Future - Online Practice Exam (PGY4-5)
Mar 28 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds [Cancelled] – ABD Exam of the Future - Online Practice Exam (PGY4-5)

Apr 2 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Apr 4 (Thu) 12:00-4:00 PM RESIDENCY - Skin Research Trainee Half-Day Workshop (PGY3-5, 12:30-3:30 PM)
Apr 4 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds [Cancelled] – Skin Research Trainee Half-Day Workshop (PGY3-5)
Apr 4 (Thu) 5:30 PM Dermatology UNDERGRADUATE Committee Meeting
Apr 11 (Thu) 8:30AM - 1:30PM RESIDENCY - ABD Exam of the Future - Basic (PGY3)
Apr 11 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Apr 18 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Apr 25 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Apr 26-27 (Fri-Sat) Annual Spring Dermatology Review for Family Physicians (UBC Robson Square)
Apr 30 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds

Apr30 - May1 (Tue-Wed) RESIDENCY - Royal College Written Exam (PGY5)
May 2 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds

May ____ (Sat) - TBC
Dermatology Society of BC Meeting (Victoria, BC)
Department Faculty Business Meeting

May 7 (Tue) 5:30 PM Dermatology RESIDENCY Committee Meeting
May 9 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
May 16 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
May 23 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
May 23 (Thu) 5:30 PM Dermatology UNDERGRADUATE Committee Meeting
May 28 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
May 30 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds

Jun 2 (Sun) RESIDENCY - Royal College Oral Exam (Ottawa) - (PGY5)
Jun 6 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Jun 10-15 (Mon-Sat) 24th World Congress of Dermatology (Milan, Italy)
Jun 13 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds [Cancelled] – 24th WCD (Milan, Italy)
Jun 19 (Wed) 6:00 PM Department Annual Dinner – Royal Vancouver Yacht Club, 3811 Point Grey Road
Jun 20 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds
Jun 25 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Jun 27 (Thu) 12:00 PM Patient Rounds [Cancelled] – CDA Meeting
Jun 27-30 (Thu-Sun) 94th CDA Annual Meeting (Calgary, AB)
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